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Current Original
... || Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o . Contract Contract
Department/Facility Number (iontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
?fﬂ??ﬁ:;gﬁ D031765 |$3,599,599.32($3,599,599.32//10/01/2008 [03/20/2018 |HIGH PRIORITY SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY PRIVATE PARKING  |Grant 02/03/2009
State Education
Department C011243 $1,327,047.00| $904,507.52//06/01/2013[05/31/2018 | COLLEGE ACCESS CHALLENGE GRANT Grant 08/14/2013
State Education
Dopartment C010589 |$1,110,971.00($1,035,870.18|07/01/2010 [06/30/2015 |[EARLY CHILDHOOD DIRECTION CENTER Grant 09/15/2010
]S)t:;;]fi‘;?“on C009942 [$1,087,594.00| $898,709.4101/01/2009|03/31/2014 |SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT CENTER Grant 07/20/2009
]S)t:;‘;rfi‘;?“on 009326 | $750,000.00| $610,443.08/(06/01/2008(05/31/2013 [VESID CONSUMER CHOICES Grant 11/06/2008
State Educati ONLINE INFORMATION SHARING SYSTEM BETWEEN g Ommt““;y d
Da en “"i‘ ton TMO09A18 |  $10,000.00 $9,972.50/07/01/2009 06/30/2011 | DOCTORS ;;’Jecbs a1 1/12/2010
cpartmen HOSPITALS/PATIENTS/EMPLOYERS/PHARMACIES/RADIOLOGY %nigztli\:)
Consultant -
State Education 010876 | $131,995.00| $66,940.0001/01/2012|12/31/2012 |DRIVER REHABILITATION CONSULTANT SERVICES Medical 06/13/2012
Department Related
Services

State Education
Dopartment 010425 [$1,299,084.00| $974,532.7007/01/2009 |06/30/2014 |HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM Grant 04/28/2010
State Education
Department C010400 |$4,323,709.00($4,304,528.85(07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 |HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM Grant 04/28/2010
State Education R . . . .
Department C00103GG| $50,000.00 $0.00/07/01/2019/06/30/2024 | InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID ||Grant 10/06/2023
State Education R . . . .

C00137GG| $100,000.00 $0.00/07/01/202106/30/2024 | InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID ||Grant 10/10/2023




State Education

Department C014015 |$1,500,000.00| $276,000.0001/01/202012/31/2024 |Pre-Employment Transition Services for Students with Disabilities Grant 12/13/2019
Consultant -
State Education C013957 |$1.229.916.00| $954.605.00(07/01/2019|06/30/2024 Early Childhood Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - ||Miscellaneous 10/18/2019
Department Syracuse Consultant
Services
Consultant -
State Education C013969 [$1,225.195.00| $951,692.00(07/01/201906/30/2024 Sghool Age Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Miscellaneous 10/18/2019
Department Mid-State Consultant
Services
State Education | 08767 |$2,953,196.18|$2,951,781.35|09/01/2006 | 08/31/2013 [N ¥ 5 HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPORT FOR SYSTEMS CHANGE |5 10/18/2011
Department VESID (LC)
Consultant -
State Education C013942 $6,782,351.00($4,808,701.61 (07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 | Regional Partnership Center - Mid-State Region Miscellancous | 155019
Department Consultant
Services
Consultant -
State Education C012465  |$1,556,866.00($1,059,489.72(07/01/2015 | 06/30/2020 | Early Childhood Direction Center (Mid-State Region) Miscellancous |1 57,216
Department Consultant
Services
Consultant -
State Education PROVIDE REGIONAL SUPPORT OF STATE PERSONNEL Miscellaneous
Department C009090 $942,620.00| $826,264.29(02/01/2008/(01/31/2013 DEVELOPMENT GRANT (PROJECT STAIR) Consultant 04/03/2008
Services
]S)t:;rfi‘;?“on C014834 | $856,015.00| $75,275.00 [06/01/2023 [05/31/2028 |SED College Reimbursement Contracts Grant 12/06/2023
State Education
Department C013192 $904,450.00| $656,552.70|06/01/2018/(05/31/2023 |SED COLLEGE REIMBURSEMENT CONTRACTS Grant 07/25/2018
Consultant -
State Education SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE Miscellaneous
Department C012104 |$1,380,139.00$1,299,248.41|04/01/2014/|06/30/2019 CENTER MID STATE REGION Consultant 10/06/2014
Services
Consultant -
State Education C011079 | $568,786.00| $352,323.00(01/01/2013|12/31/2016 DRIVER REHABILITATION CONSULTANT Medical 03/05/2013
Department Related
Services
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State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C404181

$141,402.00

$35,350.00

09/01/2023

08/31/2024

College Related Initiatives

Grant

03/27/2024

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401847

$1,447,086.00

$1,434,987.00

09/01/2012

08/31/2017

LIBERTY PARTNESHIP PROGRAMS

QGrant

12/10/2012

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401132

$467,635.00

$174,972.00

07/01/2008

06/30/2013

EXTENDED SCHOOL DAY/SCHOOL VIOLENCE PREV
11600GRAX002

Grant

10/27/2008

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401827

$749,838.00

$714,938.00

09/01/2012

08/31/2015

Teacher Leader Quality Program

QGrant

11/21/2012

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401247

$209,793.00

$209,373.00

09/01/2009

08/31/2012

TEACHER LEADER QUALITY PROGRAM (TLQP)

Grant

12/27/2011

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C400983

$158,142.00

$124,525.00

07/01/2008

06/20/2011

TEACHER OPPORTUNITY CORP 11600GBP001

QGrant

10/01/2008

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402361

$7,474,480.00

$7,349,417.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2019

Hjigher Education Opportunity Prog HEOP

Grant

12/01/2014

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401581

$1,530,762.00

$1,383,740.00

07/01/2011

06/30/2015

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (STEP)
11600GBB003

QGrant

10/03/2011

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401652

$1,511,895.00
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$1,271,382.00

07/01/2011

06/30/2015

COLLEGIATE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM

Grant

10/03/2011




State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401231

$849,927.00

$739,978.00

09/01/2009

08/31/2012

TEACHER LEADER QUALITY PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

Grant

12/27/2011

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C400512

$1,958,791.00

$1,536,063.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2011

COLLEGIATE & SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM
CSTEP 11600GBA002

Grant

11/16/2010

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403869

$74,064.00

$74,046.00

09/01/2021

08/31/2022

College Related Initiatives

Grant

08/24/2022

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403107

$2,080,003.00

$1,935,070.00

09/01/2017

08/31/2022

LIBERTY PARTNERSHIPS PROGRAM

Grant

11/29/2017

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402599

$1,854,688.00

$1,644,563.00

07/01/2015

06/30/2020

STEP (SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM)

Grant

12/11/2015

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401303

$752,037.00

$723,633.00

09/01/2009

08/31/2012

LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP GRANT PROGRAM
PRECOLLEGIATE/DROPOUT PREVENTION

Grant

06/17/2010

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403383

$9,514,718.00

$7,934,725.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2024

Higher Education Opportunity Program

Grant

09/12/2019

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403392

$2,444,140.00

$1,532,898.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2024

Higher Education Opportunity Proggram

Grant

08/09/2019

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C400483

$1,962,644.00
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$1,606,252.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2011

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM - STEP
11600GBB002

Grant

11/16/2010




State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C401689

$2,263,189.00

$2,227,223.00

07/01/2011

06/30/2015

GRAD LEVEL TEACHER PREP PILOT PROGRAM

Grant

12/27/2011

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402339

$1,869,451.00

$1,738,160.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2019

HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM

QGrant

12/12/2014

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402554

$1,740,000.00

$1,633,073.00

07/01/2015

06/30/2020

COLLEGE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PRG (CSTEP)

Grant

12/16/2015

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403515

$1,593,030.00

$817,221.00

07/01/2020

06/30/2025

College Science and Technology Entry Program

QGrant

10/13/2020

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403455

$1,635,000.00

$972,761.00

07/01/2020

06/30/2025

Science & Technology Entry Program

Grant

10/27/2020

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

T404203

$35,543.00

$0.00

07/01/2023

06/30/2024

SEDO01-0000491-3300390-FY

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

04/18/2024

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403991

$2,323,840.00

$682,279.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2027

Liberty Partnerships Program

Grant

01/19/2023

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402703

$191,385.00

$126,902.00

09/01/2015

08/31/2018

Teacher Leader Quality Program Partnerships

QGrant

03/03/2016

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C404043

$74,734.00
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$74,734.00

09/01/2022

12/31/2023

College Related Initiatives

Grant

05/16/2023




College of
Environmental T201908 $36,000.00
Science & Forestry

$23,224.78

09/01/2019

08/30/2024

INSURANCE PAYMENTS FOR EASEMEN

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

09/12/2019
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