## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	D031765	\$3,599,599.32	\$3,599,599.32	10/01/2008	03/20/2018	HIGH PRIORITY SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY PRIVATE PARKING	Grant	02/03/2009
State Education Department	C011243	\$1,327,047.00	\$904,507.52	06/01/2013	05/31/2018	COLLEGE ACCESS CHALLENGE GRANT	Grant	08/14/2013
State Education Department	C010589	\$1,110,971.00	\$1,035,870.18	07/01/2010	06/30/2015	EARLY CHILDHOOD DIRECTION CENTER	Grant	09/15/2010
State Education Department	C009942	\$1,087,594.00	\$898,709.41	01/01/2009	03/31/2014	SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT CENTER	Grant	07/20/2009
State Education Department	C009326	\$750,000.00	\$610,443.08	06/01/2008	05/31/2013	VESID CONSUMER CHOICES	Grant	11/06/2008
State Education Department	TM09A18	\$10,000.00	\$9,972.50	07/01/2009	06/30/2011	ONLINE INFORMATION SHARING SYSTEM BETWEEN DOCTORS HOSPITALS/PATIENTS/EMPLOYERS/PHARMACIES/RADIOLOGY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/12/2010
State Education Department	C010876	\$131,995.00	\$66,940.00	01/01/2012	12/31/2012	DRIVER REHABILITATION CONSULTANT SERVICES	Consultant - Medical Related Services	06/13/2012
State Education Department	C010425	\$1,299,084.00	\$974,532.70	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	04/28/2010
State Education Department	C010400	\$4,323,709.00	\$4,304,528.85	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	04/28/2010
State Education Department	C00103GG	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID	Grant	10/06/2023
State Education Department	C00137GG	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2024	InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID	Grant	10/10/2023

C014015	\$1,500,000.00	\$276,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Pre-Employment Transition Services for Students with Disabilities	Grant	12/13/2019
C013957	\$1,229,916.00	\$954,605.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Early Childhood Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Syracuse	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/18/2019
C013969	\$1,225,195.00	\$951,692.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	School Age Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Mid-State	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/18/2019
C008762	\$2,953,196.18	\$2,951,781.35	09/01/2006	08/31/2013	NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPORT FOR SYSTEMS CHANGE VESID (LC)	Grant	10/18/2011
C013942	\$6,782,351.00	\$4,808,701.61	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Regional Partnership Center - Mid-State Region	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/15/2019
C012465	\$1,556,866.00	\$1,059,489.72	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	Early Childhood Direction Center (Mid-State Region)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	01/07/2016
C009090	\$942,620.00	\$826,264.29	02/01/2008	01/31/2013	PROVIDE REGIONAL SUPPORT OF STATE PERSONNEL DEVELOPMENT GRANT (PROJECT STAIR)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	04/03/2008
C014834	\$856,015.00	\$75,275.00	06/01/2023	05/31/2028	SED College Reimbursement Contracts	Grant	12/06/2023
C013192	\$904,450.00	\$656,552.70	06/01/2018	05/31/2023	SED COLLEGE REIMBURSEMENT CONTRACTS	Grant	07/25/2018
C012104	\$1,380,139.00	\$1,299,248.41	04/01/2014	06/30/2019	SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER MID STATE REGION	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/06/2014
C011079	\$568,786.00	\$352,323.00	01/01/2013	12/31/2016	DRIVER REHABILITATION CONSULTANT	Consultant - Medical Related Services	03/05/2013
	C013957  C013969  C008762  C013942  C012465  C009090  C014834  C013192  C012104	C013957       \$1,229,916.00         C013969       \$1,225,195.00         C008762       \$2,953,196.18         C013942       \$6,782,351.00         C012465       \$1,556,866.00         C009090       \$942,620.00         C014834       \$856,015.00         C013192       \$904,450.00         C012104       \$1,380,139.00	C013957       \$1,229,916.00       \$954,605.00         C013969       \$1,225,195.00       \$951,692.00         C008762       \$2,953,196.18       \$2,951,781.35         C013942       \$6,782,351.00       \$4,808,701.61         C012465       \$1,556,866.00       \$1,059,489.72         C009090       \$942,620.00       \$826,264.29         C014834       \$856,015.00       \$75,275.00         C013192       \$904,450.00       \$656,552.70         C012104       \$1,380,139.00       \$1,299,248.41	C013957       \$1,229,916.00       \$954,605.00       07/01/2019         C013969       \$1,225,195.00       \$951,692.00       07/01/2019         C008762       \$2,953,196.18       \$2,951,781.35       09/01/2006         C013942       \$6,782,351.00       \$4,808,701.61       07/01/2019         C012465       \$1,556,866.00       \$1,059,489.72       07/01/2015         C009090       \$942,620.00       \$826,264.29       02/01/2008         C014834       \$856,015.00       \$75,275.00       06/01/2023         C013192       \$904,450.00       \$656,552.70       06/01/2018         C012104       \$1,380,139.00       \$1,299,248.41       04/01/2014	C013957         \$1,229,916.00         \$954,605.00         07/01/2019         06/30/2024           C013969         \$1,225,195.00         \$951,692.00         07/01/2019         06/30/2024           C008762         \$2,953,196.18         \$2,951,781.35         09/01/2006         08/31/2013           C013942         \$6,782,351.00         \$4,808,701.61         07/01/2019         06/30/2024           C012465         \$1,556,866.00         \$1,059,489.72         07/01/2015         06/30/2020           C009090         \$942,620.00         \$826,264.29         02/01/2008         01/31/2013           C014834         \$856,015.00         \$75,275.00         06/01/2023         05/31/2028           C013192         \$904,450.00         \$656,552.70         06/01/2018         05/31/2023           C012104         \$1,380,139.00         \$1,299,248.41         04/01/2014         06/30/2019	C013957   S1,229,916.00   S954,605.00   07/01/2019   06/30/2024   Early Childhood Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Syracuse   School Age Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Mid-State   C013969   S1,225,195.00   S951,692.00   07/01/2019   06/30/2024   School Age Family and Community Engagement (FACE) Center - Mid-State   C008762   S2,953,196.18   S2,951,781.35   09/01/2006   08/31/2013   NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPORT FOR SYSTEMS CHANGE VESID (LC)   C013942   S6,782,351.00   S4,808,701.61   07/01/2019   06/30/2024   Regional Partnership Center - Mid-State Region   C012465   S1,556,866.00   S1,059,489.72   07/01/2015   06/30/2020   Early Childhood Direction Center (Mid-State Region)   C009090   S942,620.00   S826,264.29   02/01/2008   01/31/2013   PROVIDE REGIONAL SUPPORT OF STATE PERSONNEL DEVELOPMENT GRANT (PROJECT STAIR)   C014834   S856,015.00   S75,275.00   06/01/2023   05/31/2028   SED College Reimbursement Contracts   C013192   S904,450.00   S656,552.70   06/01/2018   05/31/2023   SED COLLEGE REIMBURSEMENT CONTRACTS   C012104   S1,380,139.00   S1,299,248.41   04/01/2014   06/30/2019   SPECIAL EDUCATION PARENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER MID STATE REGION   C01480   C01	Collaboration

State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C404181	\$141,402.00	\$35,350.00	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	College Related Initiatives	Grant	03/27/2024
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401847	\$1,447,086.00	\$1,434,987.00	09/01/2012	08/31/2017	LIBERTY PARTNESHIP PROGRAMS	Grant	12/10/2012
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401132	\$467,635.00	\$174,972.00	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	EXTENDED SCHOOL DAY/SCHOOL VIOLENCE PREV 11600GRAX002	Grant	10/27/2008
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401827	\$749,838.00	\$714,938.00	09/01/2012	08/31/2015	Teacher Leader Quality Program	Grant	11/21/2012
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401247	\$209,793.00	\$209,373.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2012	TEACHER LEADER QUALITY PROGRAM (TLQP)	Grant	12/27/2011
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C400983	\$158,142.00	\$124,525.00	07/01/2008	06/20/2011	TEACHER OPPORTUNITY CORP 11600GBP001	Grant	10/01/2008
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402361	\$7,474,480.00	\$7,349,417.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	Hjigher Education Opportunity Prog HEOP	Grant	12/01/2014
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401581	\$1,530,762.00	\$1,383,740.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (STEP) 11600GBB003	Grant	10/03/2011
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401652	\$1,511,895.00	\$1,271,382.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	COLLEGIATE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM	Grant	10/03/2011

State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401231	\$849,927.00	\$739,978.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2012	TEACHER LEADER QUALITY PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM	Grant	12/27/2011
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C400512	\$1,958,791.00	\$1,536,063.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	COLLEGIATE & SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM CSTEP 11600GBA002	Grant	11/16/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403869	\$74,064.00	\$74,046.00	09/01/2021	08/31/2022	College Related Initiatives	Grant	08/24/2022
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403107	\$2,080,003.00	\$1,935,070.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2022	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIPS PROGRAM	Grant	11/29/2017
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402599	\$1,854,688.00	\$1,644,563.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	STEP (SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM)	Grant	12/11/2015
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401303	\$752,037.00	\$723,633.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2012	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP GRANT PROGRAM PRECOLLEGIATE/DROPOUT PREVENTION	Grant	06/17/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403383	\$9,514,718.00	\$7,934,725.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Higher Education Opportunity Program	Grant	09/12/2019
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403392	\$2,444,140.00	\$1,532,898.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Higher Education Opportunity Proggram	Grant	08/09/2019
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C400483	\$1,962,644.00	\$1,606,252.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM - STEP 11600GBB002	Grant	11/16/2010

State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401689	\$2,263,189.00	\$2,227,223.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	GRAD LEVEL TEACHER PREP PILOT PROGRAM	Grant	12/27/2011
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402339	\$1,869,451.00	\$1,738,160.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	12/12/2014
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402554	\$1,740,000.00	\$1,633,073.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2020	COLLEGE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PRG (CSTEP)	Grant	12/16/2015
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403515	\$1,593,030.00	\$817,221.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2025	College Science and Technology Entry Program	Grant	10/13/2020
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403455	\$1,635,000.00	\$972,761.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2025	Science & Technology Entry Program	Grant	10/27/2020
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	T404203	\$35,543.00	\$0.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	SED01-0000491-3300390-FY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/18/2024
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403991	\$2,323,840.00	\$682,279.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2027	Liberty Partnerships Program	Grant	01/19/2023
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402703	\$191,385.00	\$126,902.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	Teacher Leader Quality Program Partnerships	Grant	03/03/2016
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C404043	\$74,734.00	\$74,734.00	09/01/2022	12/31/2023	College Related Initiatives	Grant	05/16/2023

College of Environmental Science & Forestry	T201908	\$36,000.00	\$23,224.78	09/01/2019	08/30/2024	INSURANCE PAYMENTS FOR EASEMEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/12/2019	
---	---------	-------------	-------------	------------	------------	--------------------------------	---	------------	--